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Statistics Summary

HOUSE

TOTAL HOUSE
UNIT

TOTAL UNIT
GRAND TOTAL

HOUSE

UNIT

Rents By Property Type - Houses and Units

1 bedrooms
2 bedrooms
3 bedrooms
4 bedrooms
5 bedrooms

1 bedrooms
2 bedrooms
3 bedrooms
4 bedrooms
7 bedrooms

Quantity

25
46
10

85

52

22

85
170

Lowest
Rent /

$240
$300
$360
$450
$650

$199
$290
$300
$640
$339

Highest
Rent /
$329
$529
$899
$1,449
$700

$469
$580
$570
$650
$339

Average Number Of Days Advertised

$500 - $599
Under $300
$700 - $799
$600 - $699
$400 - $499
$900 - $999
$2000 and over
$300 - $399
$1400 - $1499
$300 - $399
$600 - $699
$400 - $499
$500 - $599
Under $300

32

11

37

26
15

Quantity

24

13
32
21
23
20

39
15
51
24
16
13

Median

Rent /
$285
$440
$525
$585
$675
$500
$327
$380
$505
$645
$340
$399
$462

Average
Rent /
$285
$428
$531
$693
$675
$517
$333
$387
$490
$645
$339
$414
$466

Average Number Of Days

Advertised




Disclaimer

Whilst all reasonable effort is made to ensure the information in this publication is current, CoreLogic does not warrant the accuracy
or completeness of the data and information contained in this publication and to the full extent not prohibited by law excludes all for
any loss or damage arising in connection with the data and information contained in this publication.

© 2022 Copyright in this information belongs to the South Australian Government and the South Australian Government does not
accept any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information or its suitability for purpose.




